
第8回Ultra-Trail KotoriKiss

カメ

区間 累計 区間 累計 区間 累計 到着

名郷 0 km 0 km 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 9:30

天狗岩 2.4 km 2.4 km 1:15 1:15 1:07 1:07 10:37

前武川岳 1.3 km 3.7 km 0:40 1:55 0:36 1:43 11:13

武川岳 0.6 km 4.3 km 0:20 2:15 0:18 2:01 11:31

名栗げんきプラザ 2.8 km 7.1 km 1:00 3:15 0:54 2:55 12:25 エイド

長岩峠 0.7 km 7.8 km 0:20 3:35 0:18 3:13 12:43

伊豆ヶ岳 0.9 km 8.7 km 0:35 4:10 0:31 3:45 13:15

古御岳 0.4 km 9.1 km 0:20 4:30 0:18 4:03 13:33

高畑山 1.1 km 10.2 km 0:30 5:00 0:27 4:30 14:00

天目指峠 1.6 km 11.8 km 0:40 5:40 0:36 5:06 14:36 中ノ沢ノ頭は巻いてＯＫ

豆口峠 2.5 km 14.3 km 1:19 6:59 1:11 6:17 15:47

小殿 2.2 km 16.5 km 1:06 8:05 0:59 7:16 16:46

キャンプ場 0.8 km 17.3 km 0:10 8:15 0:09 7:25 16:55 ロード区間

ポイント
距離 CT

備考
90%

ギリギリ完走の目安テーブル


